
Now On View
Admission to all Remai Modern gallery spaces is by donation. 
Any amount is welcome. Free admission for youth under 18 & members.

Remai Modern gratefully acknowledges the donors & sponsors of our many exhibitions & programs: 
SaskEnergy for Fireside with Lyndon. The Canada Council for the Arts for Carried by rivers, held by lands.

Closed
10 AM–5 PM
10 AM–9 PM
10 AM–9 PM
10 AM–5 PM
10 AM–5 PM

Audio Tour
Enhance your visit! Scan to listen.

January–March 2026

Above image: Grace Hogg, La Ronge, 1953, egg tempera, oil on Masonite panel, 73.6 x 60.8 cm. The Mendel Art Gallery 
Collection at Remai Modern. Purchased with funds raised by the Gallery Group 1988. © Grace Hogg. Photo: Carey Shaw

LEVEL 1

Connect Gallery
Althea Thauberger: Der Kleiekotzer (The Bran Puker)
Closes February 16. Part of Carried by rivers, held by lands

Laakkuluk Williamson Bathory
Opens March 6 as part of Carried by rivers, held by lands

LEVEL 2 

Collection Galleries
Views from the Blue House: The Remai Modern Collection
Closes January 4

Forecast
Opens January 30 

What’s On

LEVEL 3 

Feature Gallery
Dawit L. Petros: From the Edge of the Horizon I
Closes March 8

Material. After. Life.
Opens March 28

Marquee Gallery
Great Plains Series (GPS): Points of Return – Spaces of Departure
Closes March 15 

Corridor outside Marquee Gallery
Joi Arcand: ᐯᐦᐯᔭᐠ ᐆᒥᓯ ᐃᓯ ᐁᐊᑎᐦᑌᑭ ᑕᑿᐦᐃᒥᓈᓇ 
(pêh-pêyak ômisi isi ê-atihtêki takwahiminâna)
Part of Carried by rivers, held by lands

Picasso Gallery
World  View

Monday & Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Visit remaimodern.org for more information.

Operating Hours

Closed
10 AM–5 PM
10 AM–9 PM
10 AM–9 PM
10 AM–5 PM
10 AM–5 PM



Sunday, February 1
EXHIBITION TOUR, 2 PM
Althea Thauberger: Der Klieikotzer (The 
Bran Puker) with author Amy Jo Ehman  

Wednesday February 4
STORYTELLING, 12 PM
Nora McAdam

Thursday, February 5 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Malcolm X, Spike Lee 

Friday, February 6 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Killer of Sheep, Charles Burnett 

Friday, February 6 and 
Friday, February 13
WORKSHOP, 5:30 PM
Red Willow Basket Weaving  
Members $75, non-members $95 
(includes both sessions) 

Saturday, February 7 
DISCOVERY CINEMA, 1 PM
Bebe’s Kids, Bruce W. Smith 
 
WORKSHOP, 3 PM
Seeds for Grassy Mountain with Alana 
Bartol and Latifa Pelletier-Ahmed 
Members $30, non-members $40 

Wednesday, February 11 
STORYTELLING, 12 PM
Floyd Favel - Plains Indian Sign Language
 
Thursday, February 12 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
It Comes in Waves, Fitch Jean 

Friday, February 13 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Rye Lane, Raine Allen-Miller 

Saturday, February 14 
DISCOVERY CINEMA, 1 PM
Love & Basketball, 
Gina Prince-Bythewood 

Tuesday, February 17 to 
Friday, February 20 
ART CAMP, 9 AM–4 PM
Ages 7–11
$200 members, $280 non-members 

Wednesday, February 18 
PUPPET PERFORMANCE, 1 PM
Gabriel Dumont Local 11's Koohkoom 
Rose & Mooshoom Joe
 
Thursday, February 19 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Hard Truths, Mike Leigh 

Saturday, February 21 
DISCOVERY CINEMA, 1 PM
The Princess and the Frog, 
John Musker and Ron Clements 

Tuesday, February 24 
SASK BALLROOM WORKSHOPS, 6 PM
$5 

Wednesday, February 25 
GUEST SPEAKER, 12 PM
Novalee Fox

Thursday, February 26 
COMMUNITY SCREENING, 7 PM
Closet Monster, Stephen Dunn
in partnership with FSlur 

Friday, February 27 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Daughters of the Dust, Julie Dash 

Saturday, February 28 
DISCOVERY CINEMA, 1 PM
Rafiki, Wanuri Kahiu 

PERFORMANCE, 3 PM
Hand Drum Singing with Elisa Harkins

Thursday, March 5
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Levers, Rhayne Vermette 
Director in attendance, Q&A to follow 

Friday, March 6 
OPENING CELEBRATION, 7 PM
Laakkuluk Williamson Bathory
 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
One Battle After Another, 
Paul Thomas Anderson 

Saturday, March 7 
DISCOVERY CINEMA, 1 PM
Little Amélie or the Character of Rain, 
Maïlys Vallade and Liane-Cho Han 

Thursday, March 12 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Sinners, Ryan Coogler 

Friday, March 13 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
It Was Just an Accident, Jafar Panahi 

Saturday, March 14 
LUGO FREQUENCIES, 8 PM til late
Members $55, non-members $90 
 
Thursday, March 19 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Sentimental Value, Joachim Trier 

Friday, March 20 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Hamnet, Chloé Zhao 

Saturday, March 21 
DISCOVERY CINEMA, 1 PM
Rental Family, Hikari 

Sunday, March 22
PERFORMANCE, 2 PM
NDH Rouge-gorge 
(Edward Poitras and Robin Poitras) 

Tuesday, March 24 
SASK BALLROOM WORKSHOPS, 6 PM
$5 

Thursday, March 26 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
No Other Choice, Park Chan-wook 

Friday, March 27 
OPENING CELEBRATION, 7 PM
Material. After. Life.

CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Marty Supreme, Josh Safdie 

Saturday, March 28 
DISCOVERY CINEMA, 1 PM
Zootopia 2, Jared Bush and 
Byron Howard 

Thursday, January 1
MUSEUM CLOSED

Friday, January 2 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Harold and Maude, Hal Ashby 

Saturday, January 3 
DISCOVERY CINEMA, 1 PM
The Peanut Butter Solution, 
Michael Rubbo 

Thursday, January 8 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Run Lola Run, Tom Tykwer 

Friday, January 9 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
After Hours, Martin Scorsese 

Saturday, January 10 
DISCOVERY CINEMA, 1 PM
Pee-wee's Big Adventure, Tim Burton 

Thursday, January 15 
COMMUNITY SCREENING, 7 PM
Homegrown: wade into murky waters 
Short films by Prairie filmmakers 

Friday, January 16 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Shaft, Gordon Parks 

Saturday, January 17 
DISCOVERY CINEMA, 1 PM
The Goonies, Richard Donner 

Thursday, January 22 
 CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Office Space, Mike Judge 

Friday, January 23 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Fubar, Michael Dowse 

Saturday, January 24 
DISCOVERY CINEMA, 1 PM
The Iron Giant, Brad Bird 

Tuesday, January 27 
SASK BALLROOM WORKSHOPS, 6 PM
$5 
 
Thursday, January 29 
COMMUNITY SCREENING, 7 PM
Prairie Place-Ancestors Collective 
Screening and Conversation 

Friday, January 30 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Phantom of the Paradise, Brian De Palma 

Saturday, January 31 
DISCOVERY CINEMA, 1 PM
Singin’ in the Rain, Gene Kelly and 
Stanley Donen 

Youth 
Art Night
Thursdays, 4–6 PM 
Ages 14–20 are welcome at this free 
drop-in program in the Cameco Learning 
Studio on Level 1. All supplies are 
provided. We have snacks!

January 8: Pencil Crayons-Tips & Tricks 
January 15: Design Your Own Tote Bags 
January 22: Guided Tour & Abstraction 
January 29: Animation Flip Books, 
Thaumatropes & Movie Night 
February 5: Figure Drawing (English and 
American Sign Language) 
February 12: Oil Pastels 
February 19: Make Your Own  
Temporary Tattoos 
February 26: Mini Mosaics & Movie Night 
March 5: Photography 
March 12: Weaving 
March 19: Back of House Tour 
& Artmaking 
March 26: Pen & Ink & Movie Night

Gallery 
Closures
Please be aware of the following  
closures to allow for installation of  
new exhibitions:

Connect Gallery
February 18–March 6

Collection Galleries 
January 2–30

Feature Gallery 
March 11–28 

Marquee Gallery:
March 18–April 25

Weekend
Artmaking 
Saturdays and Sundays, 
11 AM–4 PM
MODERN ARTMAKERS
All ages drop-in artmaking. Takes place 
in the Cameco Learning Studio on Level 1.  
All supplies are provided.

Tours
Tours listed below meet at the Cameco 
Play Area on Level 2.

Daily, 2 PM
GUIDED PUBLIC TOURS
*March 29 tour is conducted in French

Second & fourth Wednesdays 
each month, 10:30 AM
STROLLER TOURS
Guided tours where no one minds if a 
baby interrupts. 

Select Thursdays, 6:30–8:30 PM
DESCRIBED TOURS
•	 January 22 
•	 February 26 
•	 March 26
In partnership with the Canadian 
National Institute for the Blind. 

Modern Artmakers and public tours will 
include American Sign Language (ASL) 
interpretation in addition to English 
on Sundays in February. The tour on 
February 18 will also include ASL.

ASL interpretation during tours & 
artmaking is available by request. 
Contact tours@remaimodern.org 
Please allow 
five days 
notice.

February  

March 

January 

Community screenings are free and open to the public.

Dates & programming may be subject to change. 
Please visit remaimodern.org for the latest details.
Film tickets are $10 at the front desk; free admission for members 
and youth under 18. All other programs & events are included with 
by-donation admission or membership unless otherwise indicated.


